
INPUT Introducer Sheaths

Engineered for Enhanced Insertion

The Input introducer sheath is engineered 
for easy insertion and to make your job easier

HydroPel Proprietary Hydrophilic coating

> Hydrophilic coating activates on contact with fluids to produce 
a smooth, slick, permanent surface.

> Uncoated near hub to allow for smooth insertion.

> Pebax material shaft adds the right balance of strength and flexibility
for atraumatic insertion into tortuous anatomies.TS

Engineered to Reduce Drag and 
Insertion Force

> FEP sheath with silicone coating enhances
the low drag coefficient of the sheath and
dilator system.

> Polyethylene dilator with silicone coating and
gradual taper reduces force during insertion. 

PS
INPUT

INPUT

ENHANCED ENGINEERING INCLUDES

Sit-Up Capability

> Kink-resistant system provides 60˚ sit-up comfort for patients with
an obturator in place.

Locking Hub

> Threaded dilator-to-hub interlock prevents dilator backout during
insertion, and secure attachment of the sterile sleeve.

Enhanced Tip Geometry

> Advanced radiofrequency shaping technology creates a long, 
continuously smooth taper, for minimum resistance during insertions.

Large Internal Geometry

> Input TS’s exceptionally large internal geometries facilitate 
hemodynamic monitoring and fluid administration.

Precision Engineering

> Precisely engineered materials and design provide optimal energy
transfer while minimizing friction during insertion.

Based on the Input TS platform, the Input PS
sheath includes a proprietary HydroPel coating
that reduces insertion force.

Test results are on file at Medtronic, Inc., Danvers, MA.

   



Engineered for Enhanced Insertion

INPUT®

Introducer Sheaths
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Medtronic BV
Earl Bakkenstraat 10
6422 PJ Heerlen
The Netherlands
Tel: +31.45.566.8000
Fax:+31.45.566.8668

Medtronic Vascular
3576 Unocal Place
Santa Rosa, CA 95403
USA
Tel: +1.707.525.0111
www.Medtronic.com

Product Services
Tel: +1.888.283.7868
Fax: +1.800.838.3103

*Check with sales representative for availability. Prior to use, please consult labels and inserts
for any indications, contraindications, hazards, warnings, cautions, and use.

INPUT TS Introducer Sheath Ordering Information Contact your Medtronic sales representative

Product Number
040028A  
040031A
040035A 

French Size
5
6
7

Obturator Included
No
No
No

Sheath Length (cm)
7
7
7

Wire Style
0.038 DDJ
0.038 DDJ
0.038 DDJ

7 cm sheath

French Size
5
6
7

Obturator Included
No
No
No

Sheath Length (cm)
11
11
11

Wire Style
0.038 DDJ
0.038 DDJ
0.038 DDJ

11 cm sheath

8
9
10
11

No
No
No
No

11
11
11
11

0.038 DDJ
0.038 DDJ
0.038 DDJ
0.038 DDJ

Product Number
051101A
061101A
071101A
081101A
091101A
010101A
011101A

Product Number
060037A
070037A
080037A
090037A

French Size
6
7
8
9

Obturator Included
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Sheath Length (cm)
23
23
23
23

Wire Style
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A 

23 cm sheath

French Size  
5
6
7
8
9

Sheath Length (cm)
11
11
11
11
11

Needle Length (cm)
7
7
7
7
7

Needle Gauge
18
18
18
18
18

11 cm sheath Product Number
051102A
061102A
071102A
081102A
091102A

SHEATH WITH NEEDLE AND GUIDEWIRE

Product Number
026000
060000

Sheath Length (cm)
26
60

INTRODUCER SHEATH STERILE SLEEVES

French Size
5
6
7

Obturator Included
No
No
No

Sheath Length (cm)
11
11
11

Wire Style
0.038 DDJ
0.038 DDJ
0.038 DDJ

11 cm sheath

8
9
5
6
7
8
9

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

11
11
11
11
11
11
11 

0.038 DDJ
0.038 DDJ

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Product Number
050011
060011
070011
080011
090011
853311
863311
873311
883311
893311

Product Number
060023
070023
080023
090023

French Size
6
7
8
9

Obturator Included
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Sheath Length (cm)
23
23
23
23

Wire Style
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

23 cm sheath

INPUT PS Introducer Sheath Ordering Information Contact your Medtronic sales representative

CAUTION: Federal Law restricts this device to sale 
by or on the order of a licensed healthcare practitioner.

O B T U R ATO R
> Helps maintain sheath 

patency and protect from
outside contamination.

> Twist’N Shut locking system
locks obturator in place to
prevent backout from sheath.
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V E S S E L  DI L ATO R
> Polyethylene dilator for use in

arterial or venous applications.

ST E R I L E  S L E E V E
> Maintains sterility of indwelling

catheter shaft proximal to the
introducer hub.

> Twist’N Shut locking system 
locks sleeve into input hub.


