

INPUT Introducer Sheaths

The Input introducer sheath is engineered for easy insertion and to make your job easier

ENHANCED ENGINEERING INCLUDES

Sit-Up Capability

> Kink-resistant system provides $60\,^\circ$ sit-up comfort for patients with an obturator in place.

Locking Hub

> Threaded dilator-to-hub interlock prevents dilator backout during insertion, and secure attachment of the sterile sleeve.

Enhanced Tip Geometry

> Advanced radiofrequency shaping technology creates a long, continuously smooth taper, for minimum resistance during insertions.

Large Internal Geometry

> Input TS's exceptionally large internal geometries facilitate hemodynamic monitoring and fluid administration.

Precision Engineering

> Precisely engineered materials and design provide optimal energy transfer while minimizing friction during insertion.

INPUT

Engineered to Reduce Drag and Insertion Force

- > FEP sheath with silicone coating enhances the low drag coefficient of the sheath and dilator system.
- > Polyethylene dilator with silicone coating and gradual taper reduces force during insertion.



for atraumatic insertion into tortuous anatomies.

OBTURATOR

> Helps maintain sheath patency and protect from outside contamination. > Twist'N Shut locking system locks obturator in place to

VESSEL DILATOR

> Polyethylene dilator for use in arterial or venous applications.

prevent backout from sheath.

7 cm sheath

Product Number	French Size	Obturator Included	Sheath Length (cm)	Wire Style	
040028A	5	No	7	0.038 DDJ	
040031A	6	No	7	0.038 DDJ	
040035A	7	No	7	0.038 DDJ	

11 cm sheath

Product Number	French Size	Obturator Included	Sheath Length (cm)	Wire Style
051101A	5	No	11	0.038 DDJ
061101A	6	No	11	0.038 DDJ
071101A	7	No	11	0.038 DDJ
081101A	8	No	11	0.038 DDJ
091101A	9	No	11	0.038 DDJ
010101A	10	No	11	0.038 DDJ
011101A	11	No	11	0.038 DDJ

23 cm sheath

Product Number	French Size	Obturator Included	Sheath Length (cm)	Wire Style
060037A	6	Yes	23	N/A
070037A	7	Yes	23	N/A
080037A	8	Yes	23	N/A
090037A	9	Yes	23	N/A

SHEATH WITH NEEDLE AND GUIDEWIRE

11 cm sheath

Product Number	French Size	Sheath Length (cm)	Needle Length (cm)	Needle Gauge	
051102A	5	11	7	18	
061102A	6	11	7	18	
071102A	7	11	7	18	
081102A	8	11	7	18	
091102A	9	11	7	18	

INPUT PS Introducer Sheath

Ordering Information Contact your Medtronic sales representative

11 cm sheath

Product Number	French Size	Obturator Included	Sheath Length (cm)	Wire Style
050011	5	No	11	0.038 DDJ
060011	6	No	11	0.038 DDJ
070011	7	No	11	0.038 DDJ
080011	8	No	11	0.038 DDJ
090011	9	No	11	0.038 DDJ
853311	5	No	11	N/A
863311	6	No	11	N/A
873311	7	No	11	N/A
883311	8	No	11	N/A
893311	9	No	11	N/A

23 cm sheath

Product Number	French Size	Obturator Included	Sheath Length (cm)	Wire Style
060023	6	Yes	23	N/A
070023	7	Yes	23	N/A
080023	8	Yes	23	N/A
090023	9	Yes	23	N/A

INTRODUCER SHEATH STERILE SLEEVES

Product Number	Sheath Length (cm)
026000	26
060000	60

Medtronic Vascular 3576 Unocal Place Santa Rosa, CA 95403 Tel: +1.707.525.0111 www.Medtronic.com

Earl Bakkenstraat 10 6422 PJ Heerlen Tel: +31.45.566.8000 Fax: +31.45.566.8668

Medtronic BV

Product Services Tel: +1.888.283.7868 Fax: +1.800.838.3103 for any indications, contraindications, hazards, warnings, cautions, and use.

*Check with sales representative for availability. Prior to use, please consult labels and inserts

CAUTION: Federal Law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a licensed healthcare practitioner



INPUT® Introducer Sheaths



Engineered for Enhanced Insertion

> Maintains sterility of indwelling catheter shaft proximal to the

STERILE SLEEVE

introducer hub.

> Twist'N Shut locking system locks sleeve into input hub.